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College & Hospital Administration

Dean Steno

Dean (personal ) Internet

College Fax No.

Dy. Dean/Admission cell (MH-CET)
Chif Administrative officer (C.A.O.)
Director (Clinical Epidemiology Unit)
Medical Superintendent Personal
Medical Superintendent Fax

Dy. Superintendent/PRO

Matron (Nursing Suprimtendent)
Administrative Officer College (A.O.)
Dean Office (College)
Administrative Office Hospital (A.O.)
Medical Superintendent (Hospital)
Asst. Superintendent (I/C-Gen. Store&
Surgical Store)

R.M.O. I/C -Workshop

R.M.O. I/C -Dispensary

R.M.O. 1/C -Oxygen Supply

Laundry Plant

Pharmacist I/C Drug Store

C.E.U. Fax No.

Clinical Epidemiology Unit (C.E.U.)
Dean Steno

Purchase section (College)

Purchase section (Hospital)

College Student Section (Admission)
Library (College Building)

Medical Record Section (Hospital)
Kitchen Hospital (Lunger)

Nursing Section (Matron Office)
Head Attendent/Sanitary Inspector
PWD Civil-MCH-1 (Hospital)

PWD Civil-MCH-2 (Hospital)

PWD Civil-MCH-3 (TB & Ajani Col)
Exe Eng PWD (Medical Int. Div.)
PWD Electical Sectional Engineer
PWD Elect. Dy. Engineer (pgi s Div.)

Medicine OPD
Surgery OPD
Gynaec. OPD
Pedia. OPD
ENT OPD
Ortho. OPD
Skin OPD

Centrex Direct
Intercom Telephone
621 270 1642
----- 275 0700
274 4489
401 270 0256
402 270 2404
407 275 5905
200 275 0427
274 9311
201 275 0086
226 2750170
405 270 1321
403 274 3583
251 270 1247
209 270 1467
238 2750118
235 270 1180
241 2701230
283 270 1167
275 270 1654
231 275 0115
INTERNAL ADMINISTRATION
274 4000
408 270 1102
621 270 1642
410 270 1602
448 270 1532
411 270 0256
406 270 1452
239 270 1152
244 270 1201
249 270 1462
205 270 1223
228 270 1149
428 270 1449
151 270 1455
153 274 4387
277 270 0419
525 274 2050
OPD (Hospital)

271 270 4671
272 270 4682
273 270 4683
274 270 4728
259 270 1518
267 270 1308
145 270 1445

E — mail ID

deangmc2@gmail.com

msgmchnag2013@gmail.com
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Hospital (Casulty)

Casualty (Emergency Admi.)  Surgery 100 270 1573
274 4673
DEPARTMENTS
Department of Anatomy 450 270 1578
Department of Physiology 456 270 1349
Department of Biochemestry 454 270 1606
Clinical Biochemistry 269 270 1676
Department of Forensic Medicine 464 275 0416
Mortuary (Post Martum Room) 480 270 1676
Depat. Of Pathology Prof & Head 270 3804
Department of Pathology 275 0398
Department of Pathology 452 270 3804
Department of Pathology (off) 270 270 1672
Blood Bank 229 274 4695
Department of Microbiology 458 275 0410
Department of Pharmacology 460 270 1389
Department of Prevention & Social 462 270 1389
Medicine
Alumni Association 612 270 1644
Department of Pediatric 263 275 0166
Neonatal Intensive Care Unit (NICU) 608 270 1485
Department of Obst. & Gynaec 253 275 0145
Post Martum Programme (HWC)
Department of Surgery 257 275 0703
Department of Plastic Surgery 265 270 1695
Department of Anesthesia 261 270 1641
Department of Medicine 627 270 1637
Department of ENT 259 270 1247
Department of Orthopedics 267 270 1306
Department of Orthopedics (OTE) 216 274 4672
Limb Center (RLFC) 225 270 1689
Department of Skin & VD 145 270 1446
Department of OT school 284 275 5509
Department of PT School 223 270 1685
Department of Radiology (HOD) 275 4995
Department of Radiology Off 250 270 1664
CT Scan 233 270 1628
Spiral CT 230 270 1618
X- ray (Tech on Duty) 148 275 0390
Department of Radiotherapy 268 270 1612
Kidney Unit (ward) 222 270 1582
Dept. Of TB & chest Diseases 146 275 0368
CMO-TB 152 270 1430
TB Center 274 7403
College of Nursing (Principal) 618 270 1614
INDOOR WARD
Casualty ward (Emergency Admi.) 100 274 4673
Ward No. 1 (Ortho Unit -1 Male) 101 275 0260

Ward No. 2 (Ortho Unit -11 Male) 102 270 1572
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Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.

Ward No. 7 (Surgery Unit -11 Male)

Ward No.
Ward No.
Male)
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Female)
Ward No.
Ward No.
Il Female)

Ward No. 19 ( Surg. Unit-1V, ENT-II

male)
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Female)

3 (Pead Unit -111 & 1V)
4 (Burn Ward)

5 (Pead Unit -1l & V)
6 (Ortho Unit -1 & 1V)

8 (Pead. Surg.)
9 (surg. Unit -VI, ENT -1

10 (surg. Unit -1V,Male)
11 (surg. Unit -1, Male)
12 (surg. Unit -111 Male)
13 (Ophth Male)

14 (Ophth Female)

15 (PI, S, Ophth (Infect)Male)
16 (S-1V, PI- S, ENT & H

17 ( Ortho Unit | & Il Female)
18 ('Surg. Unit-111, ENT-1 &

20 ( Surg. Unit-11 & VFemale)

21 (Gyn. Post Operative)
22 (Labour ward)

23 (Medicine Unit 111)
24 (ICCU)

25 (Medicine Unit- 11, Male)
26 (Medicine Unit- 1, Male)
27 (Medicine Unit-11 &V

Wiard No.28 (Gynec.Unit- I, V & VI

Female)

Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Female)

Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.
Ward No.

29 (Recovery ward)
30 (Labour ward)
31 (Cancer ward)

32 (Gynec.Unit- 111 & ANC)
33 (Gynec.Unit- I, 11l & V ANC)

34 (Unit- 1 & VI, ANC)

35 (Med. Unit -1 & I11 Female)

36 (Med. Unit -V, male)
37/38 (Infection ward)

39 (Med. Unit -VI & VI, male)

40 (Med. Unit -VI & VI

41 (skin ward)

42 (TB Female)

43 (TB Male)

44 (TB Male)

45 (Physiatric ward)
46 (Gyn. PNC)

Paying ward

103
104
105
106
107
108
109

310
211
312
313
314
315
116

117
318

217

120
121
122
323
224
125
126
127

128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

141
142
143
144
140
139
147

270 1556
270 0221
270 1131
270 0383
270 1326
270 1313
270 0257

270 1294
270 0414
270 1231
270 1217
270 1152
270 1146
270 0415

270 0438
270 1124

270 0258

270 1112
270 1108
275 0234
270 1336
274 4676
270 0255
270 0458
270 1363

270 1375

270 1383
275 0255
270 1396
270 1407
270 0075
270 1412
270 0418
270 1421
275 0385

270 1423
275 0377
270 1427
270 1429
270 1422
2750399
2750730






